
1 Yohann RAMBEAU C.O. La Couronne 55 M2

2 Cameron NORMAN Guidon Manslois 35 M2

3 Romain BELON V.C. Montendre 34 M2

4 Simon IMPERAS U.A. La Rochefoucauld 30 M2

5 Lilian LANGELLA C.C. Marmandais 25 M2

6 Valentin COLLET V.C. Rochefort 25 M2

7 Rémi CHARPENTIER U.C. Vivonne 23 M2

8 Corentin SARNECKI U.A. La Rochefoucauld 22 M1

9 Tim SOULLARD U.A. La Rochefoucauld 22 M2

10 Mathis CARL U.C. Niort 20 M2

11 Kylian SOURDY A.C.J.A.R 12 M2

12 Igor HUMBERT Argenteuil Val De Seine 95 12 M2

13 Leah RIBEIRO V.C. Savigny Sur Orge 10 C1F

14 Valentin RETAILLEAU U.V. Limousine 10 M2

15 Mathis CANTE J.P. Lussac 9 M2

16 Lucas FAVRAUD V.C. Montendre 8 M2

17 Elie DIAZ U.C. Pau Pyrénées 8 M2

18 Donovan ORY V.C. Chavagnais 7 M2

19 Antoine DEMPURE Angoulême V.C. 7 M2

20 Laureline LE BORGNE Guidon Manslois 7 C2F

21 Antoine COMBRET V.C. Pays de Langon 6 M1

22 Nathan ROTH U.C.C Vivonne 5 M1

23 Callum NORMAN Guidon Manslois 5 M2

24 Valentin NORMAND V.C. Saintais 5 0

25 Brieux GOURDEAU C. Poitevin 3 M2

26 India GRANGIER V.C. Pays de Langon 3 M2F

27 Théo LAUSEILLE P. Jonzac 2 M1

28 Clément FARDEAU E.C. Montgeron Vigneux 2 M2

29 Enzo GAUVIN C.C. Périgueux Dordogne 1 M1

30 Tanguy MARCADIER C.O. La Couronne 1 M2

31 0 0 0 0 0

1 Margaux QUANTE C. Sud Saintonge 62 C2F

2 Tiphaine BIOJOUT A.C. Macqueville 17 51 C1F

3 Redlee JOBIT T.C. Châteaubernard 35 M1F

4 Leah RIBEIRO V.C. Savigny Sur Orge 25 C1F

5 Laureline LE BORGNE Guidon Manslois 20 C2F

6 India GRANGIER V.C. Pays de Langon 15 M2F

7 Laure GUYOMARD C.C. Vervant 15 C2F

8 GwendolinePOUVREAULT V.C. Saintais 12 M1F

9 Maëva MONLEZUN Mérignac V.C. 11 M1F

10 Aurore CAILLAUD Cycle Poitevin 9 C2F

11 0 0 0 0 0

Classement Général Minimes "Crouail Assurances MMA Tour 2014"

Class. Général Féminines Min/Cad "Crouail Assurances MMA Tour 2014"



1 Romain BELON V.C. Montendre 8 M2

2 Yohann RAMBAUD C.O. La Couronne 8 M2

3 Elie DIAZ U.C. Pau Pyrénées 8 M2

4 Simon FUSILLER Guidon Manslois 5 M2

5 Nathan LEROY C.O. La Couronne 3 M2

6 Margaux QUANTE C.S. Saintonge 2 C2F

7 Antoine DEMPURE Angoulême V.C. 2 M2

8 Corentin SARNECKI U.A. La Rochefoucauld 1 M1

9 Kylian SOURDY A.C.J.A.R. 1 M2

10 0 0 0 0 0

1 Rémi CHARPENTIER U.C. Vivonne 13 M2

2 Yohann RAMBEAU C.O. La Couronne 11 M2

3 Simon FUSILLER Guidon Manslois 5 M2

4 Corentin SARNECKI U.A. La Rochefoucauld 4 M1

5 Cameron NORMAN Guidon Manslois 2 M2

6 Valentin RETAILLEAU U.V. Limousine 2 M2

7 Romain BELON V.C Montendre 1 M2

8 0 0 0 0 0

1 U.A. La Rochefoucauld 13

2 V.C. Montendre 6

3 Guidon Manslois 5

4 V.C. Rochefort 3

5 C.O. La Couronne 3

6 U.C. Niort 2

7 V.C. Pays de Langon 1

8 0 0

Class Annexes Minimes "Crouail Assurances MMA Tour 2014"

Classement Sprinteurs

Classement Grimpeurs

Classement par Equipes


